
 
Lots 1 - 10

Lot #1: Caucasian Gray-
Ground Long Rug  
7 ft. 10 in. x 3 ft. 11 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #2: Two Russian Mats and 
a Chinese Mat  
The largest 2 ft. 10 in. x 1 ft. 11 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #3: Rose-Ground Medallion 
Rug  
6 ft. 10 in. x 4 ft. 5 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #4: Caucasian Runner  
9 ft. 1 in. x 3 ft. 4 in. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 350.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/001.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/002.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/003.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/004.htm


Lot #5: Two Turkish Kilims  
41 x 5 ft. 2 in. and 42 x 4 ft. 10 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #6: Persian Maroon-
Ground Carpet  
10 ft. 3 in. x 7 ft. 5 in.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #7: Two Persian Rugs 
4 ft. x 2 ft. 8 in. and 3 ft. 10 in. x 
2 ft. 5in. 
Estimate: $ 5000.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #8: Sarouk Cobalt-Ground 
Carpet with Lattice Overlay 
12 ft. 7 in. x 9 ft. 9 in. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 1000.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/005.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/006.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/007.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/008.htm


Lot #9: Mahal Carpet  
11 ft. 7 in. x 9 ft. 3 in. 
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #10: Needlework Carpet  
5 ft. 11 in. x 31 in. 
Estimate: $ 80.00 - $ 120.00
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Lots 11 - 20

Lot #11: Flatweave Two-Piece 
Rug and a Woolwork Rug  
5 ft. 5 in. x 3 ft. 2 in. 
Estimate: $ 125.00 - $ 225.00

Lot #12: Kirman Ivory-Ground 
Small Carpet  
8 ft. x 4 ft. 10 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #13: Two Caucasian Rugs  
5 ft 2 in. x 2 ft. 10 in. and 4 ft. 6 
in. x 3 ft.  
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #14: Caucasian Runner  
9 ft. 3 in. x 3 ft. 6 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/011.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/012.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/013.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/014.htm


Lot #15: Sarouk Wine Red-
Ground Carpet  
11 ft. 2 in. x 14 ft. 1 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #16: Sarouk Rug and 
Persian Rug with Rows of 
Flowerheads  
6 ft. 2 in. x 3 ft. 8 in. x 6 ft. 1 in. x 
3 ft. 7 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #17: Sarouk Rug and a 
Turkisk Mat  
4 ft. x 2 ft. 6 in. and 2 ft. 8 in. x 1 
ft. 9 in. 
Estimate: $ 80.00 - $ 120.00

Lot #18: Persian Blue-Ground 
Medallion Carpet  
10 ft. 7 in. x 7 ft. 4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/015.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/016.htm
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http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/018.htm


Lot #19: Two Flatweave Bags, a 
Stripped Rug and Turcoman 
Saddle Bag  
Rug 4 ft. 11 in. x 3 ft. 8 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #20: Persian Ivory-Ground 
Carpet with Rows of Floral Vines 
8 ft. 10 in. x 12 ft. 4 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00
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Lots 21 - 30

Lot #21: Fereghan Gallery Carpet  
16 ft. 7 in. x 7 ft. 10 in. 
Estimate: $ 2500.00 - $ 3500.00

Lot #22: Pair of Louis XV Carved 
Beechwood Fauteuils en Cabriolet  
33 1/4 x 23 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #23: Biedermeier-Style Brass-
Mounted Burled Elm Extension Dining 
Table  
29 x 59 x 47 in. Provenance: Property 
from the Late David Enright IV of 
Albany, New York. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #24: Baroque-Style Carved 
Walnut Side Chair  
44 x 16 1/2 x 20 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #25: Derby Desk Company 
Mahogany Double-Pedestal Roll-Top 
Desk, Boston, MA  
51 3/4 x 65 x 38 in. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/021.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/022.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/023.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/024.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/025.htm


Lot #25A: Reproduction Tole Tray on 
Stand 
19 x 27 x 20 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #26: Chippendale-Style Mahogany 
and Burled Yew Writing Desk  
31 x 72 x 36 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #27: German Neo-Renaissance 
Carved and Part-Ebonized Walnut 
Sideboard  
7 ft. 7 in. x 4 ft. 9 in. x 22 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #28: Regency-Style Mahogany 
Three-Pedestal Dining Table  
The center pedestal top drilled; 28 1/4 in. 
x 16 ft. x 5 ft. 4 in. 
Estimate: $ 1500.00 - $ 3000.00

Lot #29: American Classical-Style 
Carved Mahogany Chest of Drawers  
42 1/4 x 47 3/4 x 24 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/025a.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/026.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/027.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/028.htm
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Lot #30: Pair of Empire-Style Gilt-
Metal Mounted Tulipwood and 
Marquetry Guéridons  
25 1/2 in., 19 3/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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Lots 31 - 40

Lot #31: Louis XV-Style Carved Beechwood Lit de 
Repos 
37 in. x 5 ft. 10 in. x 31 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #32: Louis XIII-Style Carved Walnut 
Armchair  
42 1/2 x 26 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #33: Eight-Panel Asian Screen  
3 ft. 11 3/4 in. x 11 ft. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #34: Victorian-Style Oak and Walnut Games 
Table  
27 1/4 x 38 1/2 x 19 1/8 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #35: German Neo-Renaissance Carved and 
Part-Ebonized Walnut Extension Dining Table 
28 3/4 x 46 1/2 in.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #36: Louis-Philippe Style Mahogany Fauteuil 
de Bureau  
Comprised of antique components; 28 x 23 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 800.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/031.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/032.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/033.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/034.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/035.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/036.htm


Lot #37: Aesthetic Movement Beechwood Rush 
Seat Armchair  
33 1/4 x 22 x 22 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #38: Biedermeier Mahogany and Satin Birch 
Corner Cupboard  
6 ft. 6 in. x 32 in. x 20 in. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

Lot #39: Four German Neo-Renaissance Carved 
Walnut Dining Side Chairs  
43 1/2 x 19 1/2 x 20 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #40: Two Victorian Anglo-Japanese Bamboo 
Bookcases with Grass Matting or Japanese 
Leather Paper  
Taller 49 x 34 x 14 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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Lots 41 - 50

Lot #41: Chippendale-Style Mahogany 
Silk Damask-Upholstered Easy Chair  
48 3/4 x 38 x 28 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #42: Indonesian Iron-Bound Carved 
and Painted Low Table  
20 3/4 x 68 1/4 x 32 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 450.00

Lot #43: Pair of Louis XV Carved 
Beechwood Fauteuils en Cabriolet  
33 1/4 x 23 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #44: Maple Candlestand  
25 3/4 in., 16 1/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/041.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/042.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/043.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/044.htm


Lot #45: Regency-Style Carved 
Rosewood Armchair  
31 1/2 x 21 x 21 in. 
Estimate: $ 250.00 - $ 350.00

Lot #46: George I Carved Giltwood 
Wall Mirror  
Repaired; 39 x 21 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #47: French Renaissance-Style 
Carved Walnut Chest  
28 1/2 x 55 1/2 x 23 1/4 in. Provenance: 
Property of the Crane Family, Dalton, MA 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #48: Contemporary Velvet-
Upholstered Sofa  
31 x 72 x 36 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #49: English Pine Dresser  
7 ft. 3 3/4 in. x 6 ft. x 20 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/045.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/046.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/047.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/048.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/049.htm


Lot #50: American Classical-Style 
Carved Mahogany Settee  
Back feet repaired; 6 ft. 5 in. x 24 1/2 in. 
Provenance: Property of the Crane Family, 
Dalton, MA 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00
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Lots 51 - 60

Lot #51: North Italian Ivory-Inlaid 
Walnut, Fruitwood and Marquetry Bombé-
Form Commode  
32 3/4 x 37 in. Provenance: Ex Collection of 
Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, 
CT. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #52: Chinese Hardwood Cabinet  
33 in. x 6 ft. 1 3/4 in. x 19 in.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #53: George III-Style Carved 
Mahogany Candlestand  
24 3/4 x 21 x 15 3/4 in. Provenance: Ex 
Collection of Robertson and Mary Paige 
Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #54: Italian Fruitwood Rush Seat Side 
Chair  
40 x 17 1/4 x 16 1/4 in. Provenance: Ex 
Collection of Robertson and Mary Paige 
Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/051.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/052.htm
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Lot #55: Pair of French Provincial-Style 
Walnut Tables de Chevet, Abel I. Smith, 
Norfolk, CT  
27 3/4 x 18 x 11 1/4 in. Provenance: Ex 
Collection of Robertson and Mary Paige 
Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #56: Federal-Style Giltwood and 
Composition Wall Mirror  
38 1/2 x 16 1/4 in. Provenance: Ex Collection 
of Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, 
CT. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #57: Italian Walnut Prie-Dieu  
35 1/4 x 27 1/4 x 22 in. Provenance: Ex 
Collection of Robertson and Mary Paige 
Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #58: Continental Empire Brass-
Mounted Mahogany Klismos-Form Side 
Chair  
34 3/4 x 18 1/2 in. Provenance: Ex Collection 
of Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, 
CT. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #59: Pair of George II-Style Carved 
Mahogany Library Armchairs  
39 1/2 x 28 x 24 1/2 in. Provenance: Ex 
Collection of Robertson and Mary Paige 
Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/055.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/056.htm
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Lot #60: George III-Style Pine and 
Composition Writing Table  
28 3/4 x 48 x 22 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00
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Lots 61 - 70

Lot #61: Pair of Louis XIII-Style Walnut Spiral-
Turned Armchairs  
36 3/4 x 23 1/2 x 21 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #62: Pair of Regency Ebonized and Parcel-Gilt 
Side Chairs  
Originally caned, now with slip seats; 31 1/2 x 18 1/4 x 
20 1/2 in. Provenance: Ex Collection of Robertson and 
Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #63: Chinese Red-Painted Cabinet  
30 1/2 x 30 1/2 x 19 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #64: American Classical Grain-Painted and 
Gilt-Decorated Rush Seat Side Chair  
32 1/4 x 17 1/2 x 18 in. Provenance: Ex Collection of 
Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #65: Italian Rococo-Style Carved Fruitwood 
Side Chair  
39 1/4 x 18 x 16 in. Provenance: Ex Collection of 
Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/061.htm
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Lot #65A: Regence Provincial Walnut Scallop-
Fronted Commode 
Impressed "France"; 33 3/4 x 43 1/4 x 21 3/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #66: Red-Painted Side Table  
27 x 39 3/4 x 28 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #67: Moroccan-Style Ebonized, Silver-Metal 
Covered and Hardstone-Mounted Low Table  
20 3/4 x 48 x 29 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #68: Italian Neoclassical Walnut Writing Table  
30 1/2 x 37 x 22 in. Provenance: Ex Collection of 
Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #69: New England Chippendale Maple and 
Walnut Candlestand  
27 1/2 x 19 1/2 x 19 1/2 in. Provenance: Ex Collection 
of Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #70: Pair of Contemporary Directoire-Style 
Patinated and Parcel-Gilt Metal Pedestals  
40 1/4 x 13 1/4 x 13 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/065a.htm
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Lots 71 - 80

Lot #71: Victorian-Style Leather-Upholstered 
Settee 
30 in. x 5 ft. 4 in. x 36 in.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #72: American Renaissance Revival Walnut 
Bureau  
32 1/8 x 47 x 22 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #73: Louis XV-Style Carved Giltwood Marble-
Top Console Table  
35 1/2 in. x 5 ft. x 15 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #74: George III-Style Carved Giltwood 
Overmantel Mirror  
41 1/2 x 43 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #75: Chinese Hardwood Two-Door Cabinet  
30 x 30 1/2 x 19 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #76: William IV Mahogany Extension Dining 
Table  
With three leaves; 28 x 56 x 51 1/2 in., leaves 15 1/2 
to 28 in. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 1500.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/071.htm
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Lot #77: Two Italian Provincial Walnut Rush Seat 
Side Chairs  
Taller 34 1/2 x 17 1/4 x 19 in. Provenance: Ex 
Collection of Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, 
Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #78: George III-Style Mahogany Globe on 
Stand  
With Replogle 16-inch globe; 37 in. Provenance: Ex 
Collection of Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, 
Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #79: George III-Style Inlaid Mahogany 
Extension Dining Table with Three Leaves  
29 1/2 in., 49 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 1000.00

Lot #80: Louis XV-Style Carved Beechwood 
Bergère  
41 1/8 x 29 1/2 x 29 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Back Back to Index Next 

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/077.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/078.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/079.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/080.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/catalogue/catalogue.htm


 
Lots 81 - 90

Lot #81: Victorian Mother-of-Pearl Inlaid Papier-
Mâché Oval Tray on Later Ebonized and Parcel-
Gilt Faux Bamboo Stand  
Tray 31 1/2 x 26 in., stand 21 1/2 in. high. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #82: George III-Style Carved Giltwood Wall 
Mirror  
5 ft. 4 in. x 34 1/4 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #83: Italian Rococo-Style Carved Giltwood 
Wall Mirror  
53 1/2 x 33 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #84: Three Louis XV-Style Carved Walnut 
Side Chairs  
40 x 19 1/2 x 20 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #85: Regency Mahogany and Polychrome 
Decorated Pole Screen  
4 ft. 2 3/4 in. x 14 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/02-04-11/lots/1-100/081.htm
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Lot #86: Chinese Long Altar Table 
36 1/2 in. x 5 ft. 11 3/4 in. x 17 1/4 in.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #87: Italian Neoclassical-Style Painted and 
Decorated Low Table  
20 1/8 x 17 x 12 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 40.00 - $ 60.00

Lot #88: Set of Six German Neo-Renaissance 
Rosewood Cane Seat Side Chairs  
34 5/8 x 18 x 18 in. 
Estimate: $ 150.00 - $ 250.00

Lot #89: Pair of Chinese Hardwood Side Chairs 
40 x 18 1/4 x 16 in.  
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 150.00

Lot #90: Victorian-Style Oak Tilt-Top Breakfast 
Table  
54 1/4 in. diam. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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Lots 91 - 100

Lot #91: Louis XV-Style Carved Giltwood Wall 
Mirror  
46 x 55 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #92: George III Inlaid Mahogany Partner's 
Desk  
31 1/4 in. x 5 ft. 2 in. x 30 1/4 in. Provenance: Ex 
Collection of Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, 
Norfolk, CT. 
Estimate: $ 2000.00 - $ 4000.00

Lot #93: Louis XV-Style Marquetry-Inlaid and 
Gilt-Metal Mounted Bureau Plat  
32 x 43 x 24 in. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #94: Directoire-Style Gilt-Metal Mounted 
Walnut Curule-Form Low Table  
16 1/8 x 27 1/2 x 5 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 100.00 - $ 200.00

Lot #95: Louis XVI-Style Gilt-Metal Mounted 
Oak Table with Gilt-Brass and Glass Vitrine  
5 ft. 9 3/4 in. x 4 ft. 4 3/4 in. x 18 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00
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Lot #96: American Gothic Revival Mahogany 
and Maple Bedstead  
6 2 1/2 in. x 5 ft. 1/2 in. x 7 ft. 2 1/2 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #97: George III-Style Inlaid Mahogany 
Demilune Console Table  
29 1/2 in. x 3 ft. 11 in. x 24 in. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #98: Louis XIV-Style Carved Beechwood 
Needlework-Upholstered Bench  
18 in. x 5 ft. 6 3/4 in. x 17 in. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #99: Victorian-Style Pine and Oak Faux-
Bamboo Low Table  
17 x 44 x 28 in. 
Estimate: $ 50.00 - $ 100.00

Lot #100: American Classical Giltwood 
Overmantel Mirror  
26 1/2 in. x 5 ft. Provenance: Ex Collection of 
Robertson and Mary Paige Alford, Norfolk, CT 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00
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